Date
9/23
9/30
10/5
10/7
10/8
10/13
10/14
10/16
10/19
10/21

10/28

September 23 — October 28 Cleveland Stroke Club Zoom Meeting Calendar

Meeting
Bingo

Bingo
Caregiver
Bingo
Game Night
Board Meeting
Bingo

Lunch
Survivors
Bingo

Bingo

Time
6:30 -8
6:30—-8
6:30—-8
6: 30-8
6:30—-8
4:00-5
6:30-8
12-2
6:30—-8
6:30—-8

6:30-8

Regular Meeting Days

Every Wednesday

Every Wednesday

15t Monday of every month
Every Wednesday

2" Thursday of every month
2" Tuesday of every month
Every Wednesday

3" Friday of every month

3" Monday of every month
Every Wednesday

Every Wednesday



