

**September 23 – October 28 Cleveland Stroke Club Zoom Meeting Calendar**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Meeting</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Regular Meeting Days</u>
9/23	Bingo	6:30 - 8	Every Wednesday
9/30	Bingo	6:30 – 8	Every Wednesday
10/5	Caregiver	6:30 – 8	1 <sup>st</sup> Monday of every month
10/7	Bingo	6: 30-8	Every Wednesday
10/8	Game Night	6:30 – 8	2 <sup>nd</sup> Thursday of every month
10/13	Board Meeting	4:00 – 5	2 <sup>nd</sup> Tuesday of every month
10/14	Bingo	6:30-8	Every Wednesday
10/16	Lunch	12 – 2	3 <sup>rd</sup> Friday of every month
10/19	Survivors	6:30 – 8	3 <sup>rd</sup> Monday of every month
10/21	Bingo	6:30 – 8	Every Wednesday
10/28	Bingo	6:30 – 8	Every Wednesday